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22 Announcer Stand
12 Black Smith Shop
21 Bounce House
16 Bundle Shed (Vendor Overflow)
20 Cook Shack
15 Corn Crib
19 County School house (Lost and found)
4     Farmhouse Museum 
7     Fischer shed (Storage)
5     Garage (All registrations)
10 Geidel shed (Storage)
11 Guard Shack (Spectator Entrance)
9     Horse Barn (Petting Zoo)
14 Lumber Mill
18 Lunch Stand 
6     Machine Shed (Vendors)
3     Main gate (closed during show hours)
13 Pole Barn (Storage)
8     Sheep Shed (Hand tools and small equipment)
1     Spectator parking lot
2     Spectator vehicle gate entrance
23 Tractor puller scale
17 Villmow Shed (Live Entertainment, BBQ, Kuchen)

1 Spectator parking lot
2 Spectator vehicle gate entrance
3 Main gate (closed during show hours)
4 Farmhouse Museum 
5 Garage (All registrations)
6 Machine Shed (Vendors)
7 Fischer shed (Storage)
8 Sheep Shed (Hand tools and small equipment)
9 Horse Barn (Petting Zoo)
10 Geidel shed (Storage)
11 Guard Shack (Spectator Entrance)
12 Black Smith Shop
13 Pole Barn (Storage)
14 Lumber Mill
15 Corn Crib
16 Bundle Shed (Vendor Overflow)
17 Villmow Shed (Live Entertainment, BBQ, Kuchen)
18 Lunch Stand 
19 County School house (Lost and found)
20 Cook Shack
21 Bounce House
22 Announcer Stand
23 Tractor puller scale
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